
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

07 

10 

99 

45 

62 

81 

3 

5 

88 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Tom Fraelich 

Glenn Bilawsky 

Dave Swigler 

Duke Waldrop 

Kurt Fischer 

Charles Derbes 

Mark Clark 

David Bryant 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

Class 

9F3 

9FC 

9F2 

9F2 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FB 

2CF 

2PCF 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

1:23.278 

1:30.308 

1:31.822 

1:41.484 

1:44.567 

1:44.739 

1:42.939 

1:44.879 

1:47.739 

Year 

2006 

1979 

1998 

1980 

1982 

1978 

1970 

1978 

1984 

Make/Model 

Swift jms 17cp 

March Super Vee 

Swift 008 Formula Atlantic 

March 80a 

Van Dieman VD 82 

Crossle 32F 

Brabham BT - 29 

Crossle 32F 

Swift DB1 

Engine 

2300cc 

1598cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Hometown 

Laval QC 

Marathon FL 

Spicewood TX 

Panama City FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Fort Myers Beach FL 

Metairie LA 

Hector NY 

Loudon TN 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/31/2018 10:17:43 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

22.863 

Avg. Speed 

102.671 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.278 

Best Speed 

109.801 

Best Lap by 

07 - Jacek Mucha 

SVRA Road Atlanta Grand Prix 

Group 2 9 

Group 2 9 Feature Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:03:32 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/31/2018 09:50 AM 


